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Third Grade Reading, Percent Scoring Advanced or Proficient
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English Language Learners as a Percent of Total Enrollment
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Low Income Students as a Percent of Total Enrollment
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Gateway City Share of Level IV Schools
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Gateway City Share of Chapter 70 Funds
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Gateway City Chapter 70 Funds
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High School Graduates Planning to Attend 2- or 4-Year College
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High School Graduates Planning to Attend 2- or 4-Year College

Barnstable
Brockton
Chelsea
Chicopee
Everett
Fall River

Fitchburg

Haverhill
Holyoke
Lawrence
Leominster
Lowell

Lynn

Malden
Methuen
New Bedford
Pittsfield
Quincy
Revere
Salem
Springfield
Taunton
Westfield
Worcester
Gateway Average
MA

1%

81%

88%

|

| ”‘JI

80%

72%
| (
76%

| 75%

80%
81%
| 83%
80%
| 78%
79%
74%
86%
87%
67%
80%
79%
82%

78%

81%I

11994
2010

0% 10% 20%

30%

40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Page 15

90% 100%



High School Graduates Planning to Attend 2- or 4-Year College
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Student Churn Rate
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Student Growth Percentiles (ELA Math Average)
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Student Growth Percentiles (ELA Math Average)
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